Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

SIN: #DJ41016123

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection #: 21
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/15/2020

TIME: 03:05PM

Software version: 4.30-2

10679674

03/15/2020 02:50 PM

Method: HbA1c
Rack position: 4
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Peak table - ID: 10679674

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
Unknown
F
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

AO
Unknown
Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

R.time Height
0.15 2315
0.20 3279
0.29 3417
0.37 1430
0.51 608
0.73 1542
0.93 4348
1.36 23515
1.43 456632
1.47 5086
1676795

%

4.3

3:00

Area
5170
12094
9727
8548
3510
15251
48643
98973
1465625
9255

Area%
0.3
0.7
0.6
0.5
0.2
0.9
4.3
59
87.4
0.6



